120 Reynolds
Last First Year  Place Wt School vl nqun Logan 2015 8in 106 Eicenhower
Aladinoz Yusuf 2018  T7th 195 William Tennent : AAA : Jaﬂusgn Pa?‘niro 2018 sth 120 Erie Cathedral Prep
Anderson  Ryan 2018 st 138 Bethlehem Catholic PR Jo"n Scott 2018  5th 170 Belle Vernon
Ansell Nate 2018  6th 195 Connellsville AAA ! Jgnes Soshua %018 2nd 126 Saucon Valley
Balavage  Ivan 2018 4th 195 Scranton Prep A | Jones Jason 2018 7th 138 Saucon Valley
Ball Donovon 2018  5th 182 Cedar Cliff AAA- Jones Elijah 2018 4th 195 Boyertown
Baney Ethan 2018 8th 160 Soutn Western w i Jones Josiah 2018 3rd 285 Bishop McCort
Bartolo Rocco 2018  3rd 132 Reynolds an I Kallonborn  Jacob 2018 2nd 160 Port Allegany
Bayless Beau 2018  3rd 113 Reynolqs . : Kar Dennis 2018 6th 220 Exeter Twp
B o 2312 3:2 125 '\anrrriT;LrJ]dg:ntS;rlngs x : Kzni:rer Luke 2018  3rd 152 Hempfield (7)
Beatt: Charlie 2 )
Benslstlay Greg 2018  3rd 220 Poconq Mountain West ~ AAA : Klock Joe 2018  1st 13&2; '\Blle;llzcéa o Area
i Manheim Central AAA 1 Koleno Seth 2018 2nd 9
Betancourt Wil 2018 7th s e Un: ' Koser Jake 2018 3rd 195 Northern York
Boozel Josh 2018 st 113 Mount Union m ' K?ie - Josh 2018 oth 182 Shikellamy
Boyd Jeffery 2018 1st 132 McDowell H Kringr Justin 2018 5th 285 North Penn Liberty
Bradley Nate gg]g ;tz lgg ﬁ?:r?:mpton m i Lane Jaret 2018 st 120 Southern Columbia
Britton Devon r ' 1 t 152 Frazier
Bown  Gemd 2000 a4 25 westwiin AA 1 Leomard Com 201 8m i3 NotamLebanon
Brown Gerald 2 r 1 rd 138 Kiski Area
Burgette Jacob 2018  5th 160 Scranton xA ' t:::‘at; ok '\NAZ?th Sg}g 2th hes Mahanoy Area
Burkhart — Ausfin ol omj pihens i Leyland  Michael 2018 7th 285  Roman Catholic
Burkholder  Kyle 2018  3rd 13 Hempfield (7) A i Lgy . Cade 2018  7th 152 Southern Columbia
Calvin Brenden 2018  5th 195 Greenville AR Lutz Wyatt 2018  5th 13 Montoursville
Camacho  Colton 2018  2nd 132 Franklin Regional m : Mua<z;ri Loéan 2018  1st 120 Canon-McMillan
Catka Hunter 2008 w20 pan Valey | Maloney  Matthew 2018  5th 13 Bethlehem Liberty
Chishko Job 2018  5th 145 Penn Traﬁor(_j AAA ! Ma oc.niy el 2018 ath 152 Owen J Roberts
Christie - Derrick ole tn e pusaoneriliop M | Maruics Ricno 2018 3rd 120 Notre Dame
Christie Corey 2018  5th 152 Burrell H Mgtthews Cole 2018 1st 138 Reynolds
Cioti Leno 2018 8th 138 MeDowel AR I Vil Matt 2018 4th 106 Bethlehem Catholic
Gutter Corievan gglg ‘1m: 1;8 ’l\\lﬂgr?t:lvaf:gtern Lehigh x : Miglaain Lukas 2018  6th 138 Ridgway
Clymer Caleb S| I 2nd 220 Altoona
Cody Ryan 2018 8th 285 North Penn (1) xA ! mgg:z"man Zzg‘sr gg}g nd 152 Bald Eagle Area
Colestock  Luca 2ot o s e AAA | McClure  Steve 2018 4th 285  Curwensville
Connor Cam 2018  7th 145 Kiski Area ! MeGo Sustin 2018 2nd 152 Chestnut Ridge
Cornell - Garret e el M MoGoy Bishop 2018 2nd 285  South Side Beaver
Corrado Anthony 2018  7th 132 Burrell a ! McCrgad Mason %018 8th 182 Hollidaysburg
Coy Nick 2018  5th 132 Pe'nn Trafford v y T 2018 6t 152 West Allegheny
ol laone” gglg i:ﬂ lgg Egret E:ttugiirfal ree w b MeGil  Jared 2018 3rd 160 Chestnut Ridge
Crowell Isaac 1 ; 1 Clearfield
Cusick Michael 2018  7th 145 South Fayette AA ' mcgoprg;al ;uI;?1 5813 1133: 122 Notre Dame
Datz Jaden 2018 5th - 170 Southmoreland MA | Moaelr Jgeoh 2018 3rd 220 Greenville
Benoe il 2312 gng ??g \I/E\/r:aestcglt’:;es?;?IHTr?gerson m : MgMﬁl‘:‘as Brock 2018  2nd 13 Glendale
Delaney  Killian 2 n H i i h 220 Jamestown
DeLuca Dominic 2018  2nd 220 Derry Area x H m:acf:;ls mi't';r gg}g gth 145 Reynolds
Demark Patrick 2018  2nd 106 Trinity (3) an ! Milbrand Matthew 2018 3rd 138 Bloomsburg
Doerflinger - Michael - 2018 ~ th o SN AA 1 Miller Gabe 2018 6th 145 Pequea Valley
Dovshek  Manny 2018 7th 120 Bentworth, : | Milor Bryson 2018 6th 195 Freedom Area
Dowling  Caleb 2018 2nd 138 St. Joseph's Catholic ~~ AA | Vorn Bon 2018 6th 106 Cumberland Valley
Dul Chase 2018  2nd 195 Bermudian Springs m L Moms Caleb 2018 7t 126 Waynesburg
Ealy Jacob 2018  5th 126 Hopewell W ' Mousaw Tvier 2018 8th 170 Unionville
SN O W R
Edmonson  Patrick 2 , ! h 145 Boiling Springs
Edsell Creighton 2018 4th 160 Wyalusing Valley " i '\N/lyersu Egﬂ:g 5812 gtnhd 120 Senega \?alle%/
Enriquez ~ Cameron 2018  6th 120 Stroudsburg AAA , N?cvr‘:ﬁar Luke 2018  2nd 170 Chambersburg
Evanitsky ~ William 2018 st 152 Scranton AAA - N:' nhuls  Genrlt 2018  3rd 160 Canon-McMillan
Feite Paul 2018  4th 138 Ngrt_hem York AAA : O'Jg e Honter 5018 sth 182 Jersey Shore
Fisher Christian 2018 = 8th 113 Hontinooen Mmoo Amonn 2018 6th 106  Saint Josephs Cath Acad
Fisher Landon 2018  5th 220 Huntingdon H O'Neill Patrick 2018  7th 160 North Penn (1)
Flemming  Tal-Reese 2018  3rd 1% petenem oo woo Ortm Zach 2018 T7th 138 Parkland
Folmar Lucas 2018 7th 195 Harbor Creek AA : o m;: e 5018 4th "3 Burrell
Forrester  Cole 2018 4th 220 Shippensburg MA | Possarsli  Blake 2018 8th 13 Curwensville
e Care gglg ;:2 ;2(2) 5\2:::??%:;&:20"0 w H P:fr?fk Robby 2018  2nd 170 Ligonier Valley
Fuller Cole ) ; ; Norwin
Fulmer Connor 2018  6th ?gg aouthesrrjrColL;r:bla m E gg?slfn gg::' 5813 ;2;:; }gg Nazareth
Fuss Gunnar 2018  8th arry S Trume ! 220 Munc
Garber Bronson 2018  6th 126 Upper Dauphin AA ! gou?;e T:Sr::r 5813 2:2 pond Greerzlsburg salem
Garcia Gaige 2018  3rd 182 Southern Columbia x H R;:ner Ben 2018  7th 132 Council Rock South
Gates Shaun 2018  8th 160 Burrell ' Rodinaer Conner 2018 3rd 106 Quaker Valley
Gorring Julian 2018  2nd 182 Fort Leboeuf " ' Reid ¢ Isacc 2018  1st 285 Kiski Area
Griffiths Tyler 2018  3rd 145 Southmolreland AA : Rﬁlone ol %018 2nd 132 Benton
Group Dalton 2018  3rd 170 Susqqenlta AA oo o ron 2018 5th 138 Council Rock North
Hale Maximus 2018  6th 170 Downingtown We§t AAA : 0 oonh Dalton %018 3rd 126 Spring Grove
Handlovic  Cole 2018 6th 145 Bethiehern Catholic Vel EOh[ 9 aen 2018 7th 170 Solanco
Fomord o™ gglg ZS:E gg X\ilt?lgggvsrl:n x i Rﬁ?h Egmond 2018 st 170 Susquehanna Township
Harris Carl ! 220 Mount Union
Hartman  Zachary 2018  2nd 160 Belle Vernon AAA i g;/ﬁgt éaa‘:: 5813 :EE T2 Harbor Croek
oot beyton 3812 ;tsr: 122 gzlr:iiiist Area x | Salatore  Brock 2018 5th 138 Sharpsville
Hearn Peyton ! Matt 2018 7th 106 Altoona
Henson Wyatt 2018 S5th 120 Waynesburg AAA 1 Sarbo 1 1st 145 Nazareth
Herr Brady 2018  8th 195 Newport /1\(/)\6 ! giti?b S:r:my 5813 b oge TriValley
Herrera-Rondon ﬁll_t\ejfndro 2018 1st : Schon Nate 2018  8th 220 Selinsgrove
Seneca Valley i ! i 285 Valle
e ew Db M Gwecwde s | S Dw o weomom e
Hetrick Caleb 201 00 1 i 82 Butler
Hidlay Trent 2018 st 170 Mifflin County M | Smowr  shekon o8 4 108 Troy
Higley Nathan 2018  6th 132 Sulllvan‘ County AA : Sﬁéffer Brondan 2018 7th 182 Lower Dauphin
Hillegas Sam 2018 st 126 North Hills . AAA Lo pyi 2018 3rd 182 Thomas Jefferson
Hivner Owen e T Dunge o A | Shodeski  Andrew 2018 7th 182 Lewisburg
Ho Kolb)r'1 3812 i?: 122 zggﬁ':m York AAA | Shields Chase 2018  2nd 120 Bishop McDevitt (3)
Hoffman Mica ) 2018 T7th 106 Biglerville
Gavin 2018 st 195 Montoursville AA 1 Showers  Blake . )
:gfr?;::k Alex 2018 8th 145 Mars AAA 1 Singer  Jake 2018 Tth 220 Upper Saint Clair
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Smith
Smith
Spencer
Starocci
Steen
Stefanik
Stewart
Stillings
Stoltzfus
Stout
Strickland
Sullivan
Swab
Talbott
Teasdale
Todaro
Ulrey
Urbas
Vargo
Varndell
Verbanac
Vulakh
Vulakh
Wallace
Walters
Waterman
Wert
Whitehill
Wileman
Williams
Willochell
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Witmer
Wolfgram
Wright
Yingling
Zapf
Zobel

Nate
Andrew
Cole
Carter
Gary
Nathan
Ryan
Joshua
Tyler
Luke
Gable
Ryan
Braden
Mitchell
Gavin
Andrew
Clayton
Cole
John
Tye
Clay
Matt
Ryan
Tim
Anthony
Kyle
Andrew
Colby
Tyler
Tyler
Gabe
Cole

Zack
Michael
Chris
Derek
Doug
Garrett

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

113
113
152
160
106
138
285
182
160
160
106
113
138
195
126
152
152
195
182
126

106
145
182
220
106
132
285
152
132
126
113
120
160
170
120
285
126
160

285

Bishop McDeuvitt (3)
Nazareth
Pine-Richland

Erie Cathedral Prep
Reynolds

Nazareth

Warwick

Pennridge
Mifflinburg

Mount Lebanon
Benton

Shaler

Central (Martinsburg)
Central Dauphin
Jefferson-Morgan
Mount Union

Lower Dauphin
State College
Bentworth
Cambridge Springs
Cambridge Springs
Pope John Paul Il
Pope John Paul Il
Albert Gallatin
Bishop McCort
Council Rock South
Central Dauphin
Brookville

Juniata

Souderton

Latrobe
Northeastern
Cedar Cliff

Solanco

Nazareth

St. Joseph's Catholic
Central York
Central Dauphin
West Branch
Downingtown West
La Salle College



