Last	First	Year	Place	Wt	School	Class	Ischo	Andrew	2018	6th	120	Reynolds	AA
Aladinoz	Yusuf	2018	7th	195	William Tennent	AAA	Jaquay	Logan	2018	8th	106	Eisenhower	AA
Anderson		2018	1st	138	Bethlehem Catholic	AAA				8th	120		AAA
	Ryan						Johnson	Paniro	2018			Erie Cathedral Prep	
Ansell	Nate	2018	6th	195	Connellsville	AAA	Joll	Scott	2018	5th	170	Belle Vernon	AAA
Balavage	lvan	2018	4th	195	Scranton Prep	AA	Jones	Joshua	2018	2nd	126	Saucon Valley	AA
Ball	Donovon	2018	5th	182	Cedar Cliff	AAA	Jones	Jason	2018	7th	138	Saucon Valley	AA
Baney	Ethan	2018	8th	160	South Western	AAA	Jones	Elijah	2018	4th	195	Boyertown	AAA
Bartolo	Rocco	2018	3rd	132	Reynolds	AA I	Jones	Josiah	2018	3rd	285	Bishop McCort	AA
Bayless	Beau	2018	3rd	113	Reynolds	AA	Kallenborn	Jacob	2018	2nd	160	Port Allegany	AA
			8th	152					2018	6th	220		
Beall	Darren	2018			Bermudian Springs	AA	Karas	Dennis				Exeter Twp	AAA
Beatty	Charlie	2018	4th	138	Marion Center	AA	Kemerer	Luke	2018	3rd	152	Hempfield (7)	AAA
Bensley	Greg	2018	3rd	220	Pocono Mountain West	AAA .	Klock	Joe	2018	1st	132	Muncy	AA
Betancourt	Will	2018	7th	113	Manheim Central	AAA	Koleno	Seth	2018	2nd	138	Bald Eagle Area	AAA
Boozel	Josh	2018	1st	113	Mount Union	AA	Koser	Jake	2018	3rd	195	Northern York	AAA
Boyd	Jeffery	2018	1st	132	McDowell	AAA I	Krieger	Josh	2018	6th	182	Shikellamy	AAA
Bradley	Nate	2018	7th	160	Athens	AA	Kriner	Justin	2018	5th	285	North Penn Liberty	AA
Britton	Devon	2018	3rd	132	Northampton	AAA	Lane	Jaret	2018	1st	120	Southern Columbia	AA
Brown	Derek	2018	6th	170	Penn Cambria	AA	Lawrence	Thayne	2018	1st	152	Frazier	AA
Brown	Gerald	2018	3rd	285	West Mifflin	AAA	Leonard	Colin	2018	8th	126	Northern Lebanon	AA
		2018	5th	160	Scranton	AAA		Noah	2018	3rd	138	Kiski Area	AAA
Burgette	Jacob						Levett						
Burkhart	Austin	2018	5th	126	Athens	AA	Lewandows	kiMatt	2018	6th	182	Mahanoy Area	AA
Burkholder	Kyle	2018	3rd	113	Hempfield (7)	AAA i	Leyland	Michael	2018	7th	285	Roman Catholic	AAA
Calvin	Brenden	2018	5th	195	Greenville	AA	Linn	Cade	2018	7th	152	Southern Columbia	AA
Camacho	Colton	2018	2nd	132	Franklin Regional	AAA	Lutz	Wyatt	2018	5th	113	Montoursville	AA
Catka	Hunter	2018	1st	220	Sun Valley	AAA	Macri	Logan	2018	1st	120	Canon-McMillan	AAA
Chishko	Job	2018	5th	145	Penn Trafford	AAA I	Maloney	Matthew	2018	5th	113	Bethlehem Liberty	AAA
Christie	Derrick	2018	8th	120	Westmont-Hilltop	AA	Mancini	Daniel	2018	4th	152	Owen J. Roberts	AAA
						•							
Christie	Corey	2018	5th	152	Burrell	AA	Markulics	Richie	2018	3rd	120	Notre Dame	AA
Ciotti	Leno	2018	8th	138	McDowell	AAA	Matthews	Cole	2018	1st	138	Reynolds	AA
Clutter	Christian	2018	4th	170	McGuffey	AA	Mayer	Matt	2018	4th	106	Bethlehem Catholic	AAA
Clymer	Caleb	2018	1st	160	Northwestern Lehigh	AA I	McClain	Lukas	2018	6th	138	Ridgway	AA
Cody	Ryan	2018	8th	285	North Penn (1)	AAA	McClellan	Parker	2018	2nd	220	Altoona	AAA
Colestock	Luca	2018	4th	182	Camp Hill	AA	McClenahar	n Gage	2018	2nd	152	Bald Eagle Area	AAA
Connor	Cam	2018	7th	145	Kiski Area	AAA	McClure	Steve	2018	4th	285	Curwensville	AA
Cornell	Garret	2018	3rd	126	Everett	AA I	McCoy	Justin	2018	2nd	152	Chestnut Ridge	AA
Corrado	Anthony	2018	7th	132	Burrell	AA	McCoy	Bishop	2018	2nd	285	South Side Beaver	AA
Coy	Nick	2018	5th	132	Penn Trafford	AAA	McCready	Mason	2018	8th	182	Hollidaysburg	AAA
Crosby	Dorian	2018	5th	195	Erie Cathedral Prep	AAA i	McGeary	Ту	2018	6th	152	West Allegheny	AAA
Crowell	Isaac	2018	4th	120	Fort Leboeuf	AA	McGill	Jared	2018	3rd	160	Chestnut Ridge	AA
Cusick	Michael	2018	7th	145	South Fayette	AA	McGonigal	Luke	2018	1st	195	Clearfield	AAA
Datz	Jaden	2018	5th	170	Southmoreland	AA	McGuire	Ryan	2018	5th	132	Notre Dame	AA
DeBoe	Kawaun	2018	2nd	285	Erie Cathedral Prep	AAA	McMaster	Jacob	2018	3rd	220	Greenville	AA
Delaney	Killian	2018	2nd	113	West Chester Henderson		McMillen	Brock	2018	2nd	113	Glendale	AA
DeLuca	Dominic	2018	2nd	220	Derry Area	AA !	Messai	Khalil	2018	6th	220	Jamestown	AA
Demark	Patrick	2018	2nd	106	Trinity (3)	AA	Michaels	Hunter	2018	5th	145	Reynolds	AA
Doerflinger	Michael	2018	8th	145	Slippery Rock	AA	Milbrand	Matthew	2018	3rd	138	Bloomsburg	AA
Dovshek	Manny	2018	7th	120	Bentworth	AA	Miller	Gabe	2018	6th	145	Pequea Valley	AA
Dowling	Caleb	2018	2nd	138	St. Joseph's Catholic	AA .	Miller	Bryson	2018	6th	195	Freedom Area	AA
Dull	Chase	2018	2nd	195	Bermudian Springs	AA	Monn	Ben	2018	6th	106	Cumberland Valley	AAA
				126					2018	7th			
Ealy	Jacob	2018	5th		Hopewell	AAA	Morris	Caleb			126	Waynesburg	AAA
Edenfield	lan	2018	5th	220	Laurel Highlands	AAA I	Mousaw	Tyler	2018	8th	170	Unionville	AAA
Edmonson	Patrick	2018	6th	113	Southern Columbia	AA	Mulligan	Cody	2018	1st	182	Saegertown	AA
Edsell	Creighton	2018	4th	160	Wyalusing Valley	AA	Myers	Kollin	2018	2nd	145	Boiling Springs	AA
Enriquez	Cameron	2018	6th	120	Stroudsburg	AAA	Newell	Louis	2018	7th	120	Seneca Valley	AAA
Evanitsky	William	2018	1st	152	Scranton	AAA !	Nichter	Luke	2018	2nd	170	Chambersburg	AAA
Feite	Paul	2018	4th	138	Northern York	AAA	Nijenhuis	Gerrit	2018	3rd	160	Canon-McMillan	AAA
	Christian			113									
Fisher	ormonam	2018	8th		Mifflin County	AAA	O'Connor	Hunter	2018	8th	182	Jersey Shore	AA
Fisher	Landon	2018	5th	220	Huntingdon	AA	Ohl	Amonn	2018	6th	106	Saint Josephs Cath Acad	AA
Flemming	Tal-Reese	2018	3rd	106	Bethlehem Liberty	AAA	O'Neill	Patrick	2018	7th	160	North Penn (1)	AAA
Folmar	Lucas	2018	7th	195	Harbor Creek	AA	Ortman	Zach	2018	7th	138	Parkland	AAA
Forrester	Cole	2018	4th	220	Shippensburg	AAA	Oswalt	lan	2018	4th	113	Burrell	AA
Frinzi	Luca	2018	7th	152	Bethlehem Catholic	AAA I	Passarelli	Blake	2018	8th	113	Curwensville	AA
Fuller	Cole	2018	7th	220	Western Wayne	AA	Patrick	Robby	2018	2nd	170	Ligonier Valley	AA
			6th						2018	2nd	106	0 ,	
Fulmer	Connor	2018		285	Southern Columbia	AA	Phipps	Kurtis				Norwin	AAA
Fuss	Gunnar	2018	8th	126	Harry S Truman	AAA	Pierson	Sean	2018	3rd	120	Nazareth	AAA
Garber	Bronson	2018	6th	126	Upper Dauphin	AA	Poust	Hunter	2018	8th	220	Muncy	AA
Garcia	Gaige	2018	3rd	182	Southern Columbia	AA	Quatse	Jesse	2018	4th	170	Greensburg Salem	AAA
Gates	Shaun	2018	8th	160	Burrell	AA	Radner	Ben	2018	7th	132	Council Rock South	AAA
Gorring	Julian	2018	2nd	182	Fort Leboeuf	AA	Redinger	Conner	2018	3rd	106	Quaker Valley	AA
Griffiths	Tyler	2018	3rd	145	Southmoreland	AA	Reid	Isacc	2018	1st	285	Kiski Area	AAA
Group	Dalton	2018	3rd	170	Susquenita		Rhone	Cole	2018	2nd	132	Benton	AA
						AA							
Hale	Maximus	2018	6th	170	Downingtown West	AAA	Robinson	Cameron	2018	5th	138	Council Rock North	AAA
Handlovic	Cole	2018	6th	145	Bethlehem Catholic	AAA	Rohrbaugh	Dalton	2018	3rd	126	Spring Grove	AAA
Hanford	Jeremy	2018	7th	126	Warrior Run	AA	Root	Ben	2018	7th	170	Solanco	AAA
Harris	Carl	2018	8th	170	Littlestown	AA	Ruth	Edmond	2018	1st	170	Susquehanna Township	AA
Hartman	Zachary	2018	2nd	160	Belle Vernon	AAA I	Ryan	Jake	2018	4th	220	Mount Union	AA
Haubert	Nathan	2018	1st	145	Palisades	AA	Sallot	Sam	2018	4th	132	Harbor Creek	AA
Hearn	Peyton	2018	6th	152	Conneaut Area	AA	Salvatore	Brock	2018	5th	138	Sharpsville	AA
Henson	Wyatt	2018	5th	120	Waynesburg	AAA	Sarbo	Matt	2018	7th	106	Altoona	AAA
Herr	Brady	2018	8th	195	Newport	AA	Sasso	Sammy	2018	1st	145	Nazareth	AAA
				2018									
Herrera-Ror		Alejano	110	2010	1st	106	Scheib	Dan	2018	1st	285	Tri-Valley	AA
Seneca Vall	ley	AAA				!	Schon	Nate	2018	8th	220	Selinsgrove	AAA
Herrmann	Kenny	2018	4th	126	Bethlehem Catholic	AAA	Schuffert	David	2018	7th	285	Valley	AA
Hetrick	Caleb	2018	4th	145	Brookville	AA	Schultheis	Trent	2018	8th	132	Freedom Area	AA
Hidlay	Trent	2018	1st	170	Mifflin County	AAA	Sequete	Christian	2018	4th	182	Butler	AAA
Higley	Nathan	2018	6th	132	Sullivan County	AA	Seymour	Sheldon	2018	4th	106	Troy	AA
Hillegas	Sam	2018	1st	126	North Hills	AAA	Shaffer	Brendan	2018	7th	182	Lower Dauphin	AAA
Hivner	Owen	2018	7th	170	Lackawanna Trail	AA	Shaw	Max	2018	3rd	182	Thomas Jefferson	AAA
Ho	Kolby	2018	2nd	145	Dubois	AAA	Shedleski	Andrew	2018	7th	182	Lewisburg	AA
			4+6	145	Northern York	AAA	Shields	Chase	2018	2nd	120	Bishop McDevitt (3)	AA
Hoffman	Micah	2018	4th	145									
Hoffman Hoffman	Micah	2018 2018											
Hoffman	Micah Gavin	2018	1st	195	Montoursville	AA	Showers	Blake	2018	7th	106	Biglerville	AA
	Micah												
Hoffman	Micah Gavin	2018	1st	195	Montoursville	AA	Showers	Blake	2018	7th	106	Biglerville	AA

Smith	Nate	2018	7th	113	Bishop McDevitt (3)	АА
Smith	Andrew	2018	6th	113	Nazareth	
Spencer	Cole	2018	8th	152	Pine-Richland	AAA
Starocci	Carter	2018	1st	160	Erie Cathedral Prep	AAA
Steen	Gary	2018	1st	106	Reynolds	AA .
Stefanik	Nathan	2018	6th	138	Nazareth	
Stewart	Ryan	2018	6th	285	Warwick	AAA
Stillings	Joshua	2018	1st	182	Pennridge	AAA
Stoltzfus	Tyler	2018	5th	160	Mifflinburg	AA
Stout	Luke	2018	4th	160	Mount Lebanon	AAA
Strickland	Gable	2018	5th	106	Benton	AA
Sullivan	Ryan	2018	1st	113	Shaler	AAA
Swab	Braden	2018	8th	138	Central (Martinsburg)	AA
Talbott	Mitchell	2018	8th	195	Central Dauphin	AAA !
Teasdale	Gavin	2018	1st	126	Jefferson-Morgan	AA
Todaro	Andrew	2018	3rd	152	Mount Union	AA
Ulrey	Clayton	2018	5th	152	Lower Dauphin	AAA
Urbas	Cole	2018	2nd	195	State College	AAA
Vargo	John	2018	5th	182	Bentworth	AA
Varndell	Туе	2018	4th	126	Cambridge Springs	AA
Verbanac	Clav	2018	3rd	195	Cambridge Springs	AA
Vulakh	Matt	2018	8th	106	Pope John Paul II	AAA
Vulakh	Ryan	2018	3rd	145	Pope John Paul II	AAA !
Wallace	Tim	2018	2nd	182	Albert Gallatin	AAA
Walters	Anthony	2018	1st	220	Bishop McCort	AA
Waterman	Kvle	2018	5th	106	Council Rock South	AAA
Wert	Andrew	2018	4th	132	Central Dauphin	AAA
Whitehill	Colby	2018	8th	285	Brookville	AA .
Wileman	Tyler	2018	4th	152	Juniata	AA
Williams	Tyler	2018	6th	132	Souderton	AAA
Willochell	Gabe	2018	6th	126	Latrobe	AAA
Wilson	Cole	2018	4th	113	Northeastern	AAA
Wilson	JJ	2018	4th	120	Cedar Cliff	AAA
Wilson	AJ	2018	6th	160	Solanco	AAA
Wilson	Cade	2018	3rd	170	Nazareth	AAA
Witmer	Zack	2018	5th	120	St. Joseph's Catholic	AA
Wolfgram	Michael	2018	4th	285	Central York	AAA
Wright	Chris	2018	2nd	126	Central Dauphin	AAA
Yingling	Derek	2018	6th	160	West Branch	AA
Zapf	Doug	2018	2nd	120	Downingtown West	AAA
Zobel	Garrett	2018	5th	285	La Salle College	AAA
					-	